

New Montgomery County Orthodontist Offers Affordable Braces & Invisalign

Invisalign® aligners and braces from new Montgomery County orthodontist help residents smile straighter.

LANSDALE, PENNSYLVANIA, UNITED STATES, October 31, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Braces in Montgomery County can be expensive, but Exeter Orthodontics is changing this. The Lansdale orthodontist offers Invisalign aligners and braces for only \$3,995. This all inclusive price covers x-rays, repairs, adjustments, retainers, and more.



Exeter Orthodontist has become one of the most affordable orthodontists in Lansdale

"This is our eighth location," says Dr. Soraya Mills of
Exeter Orthodontics. "We've helped thousands of patients
across Montgomery, Chester, Northampton, Berks, and Lehigh Counties straighten their smiles."

Those looking for quality orthodontic care at an affordable price should schedule an appointment with the team at Exeter Orthodontics. They'll work with you to decide whether braces or Invisalign are right for you. While there are two options to choose from, you're guaranteed one great price and one flawless outcome.

To learn more about braces and Invisalign aligners in Montgomery County, schedule an appointment today: http://www.exeterorthodontics.com/request-appointment/. Whether you're from Hatfield, Montgomeryville, Willow Grove, or beyond, a straighter smile is in reach.

About Exeter Orthodontics: For several years, Exeter Orthodontics, a Pennsylvania-based orthodontic practice, has offered area patients braces and Invisalign treatments for as low as \$3,995. Its team of orthodontists remains dedicated to providing high quality care at an affordable price. Learn more at http://www.exeterorthodontics.com/.

Meredith Souder-Liss Exeter Orthodontics 610-401-0559 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.